
Resultat kretsfält Nr 4 överum 2018 03 24

JC 1 Alma Lindsköld Överum                    40 / 24 22
2 Miranda Pettersson Vimmerby          19 / 15 19
3 Linea Kratz Vimmerby          16 / 9 10
4 Elin Kratz Vimmerby          14 / 12 4

2DC 1 Emma Igelström  Överum                    41 / 24 36

3DC 1 Carin Jansson        Överum                    41 / 25 43
2 Annelie Wirskog      Överum                    40 / 24 30

1C 1 Erik Danielsson Linköping 46 / 26 33 Brons
2 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby          41 / 25 26
3 Pannawit Lundgren Västervik          37 / 23 31
4 Johan Falk Ankarsrum                 37 / 23 28
5 Kenneth Sikas Överum                    37 / 23 24
6 Pierre Nilsson Västervik          36 / 22 31
7 Peter Avelin Ankarsrum                 22 / 14 24

2C 1 Andreas Ege Ankarsrum                 45 / 27 47 Brons
2 Emil Mikaelsson Överum                    45 / 26 33 Brons
3 Sandra Lindblad Vimmerby          43 / 26 38 Brons
4 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum                 43 / 26 36 Brons
5 Mats Wirskog Överum                    43 / 24 32 Brons
6 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrum                 41 / 26 25
7 Mikael Öberg         Västervik          40 / 25 33
8 Anders Svensson      Ankarsrum                 39 / 26 45
9 Olle Jansson Ankarsrum                 39 / 22 30

10 Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby          37 / 25 36
11 Johan Svensson Överum                    37 / 24 22
12 Roger Andersson Västervik          37 / 23 26
13 Benny Åkeson         Vimmerby          36 / 23 23
14 Anders Sundlöf       Ankarsrum                 34 / 23 36
15 Ulf Green Vimmerby          27 / 19 14
16 Christian Ruwoldt Överum                    21 / 17 19

3C 1 Stefan Storback Vimmerby          48 / 27 48 Silver
2 Peter Andersson Ankarsrum                 48 / 27 42 Silver
3 Conny Pettersson     Vimmerby          47 / 27 45 Silver
3 Tyrone Åberg         Ankarsrum                 47 / 27 45 Silver
5 Mikael Karlsson Västervik          47 / 27 37 Silver
6 Thomas Jonsson       Vimmerby          47 / 26 33 Silver
7 Anders Hornwall      Överum                    47 / 25 43 Silver
8 Fredik Strömberg     Västervik          46 / 27 46 Brons
9 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 46 / 27 37 Brons

10 Henrik Eek Ankarsrum                 45 / 27 45 Brons
11 Stefan Schaadt Saab Pk 45 / 25 34 Brons
12 Magnus Hult Överum                    44 / 26 33 Brons
13 Åke Jägerö Överum                    44 / 25 27 Brons
14 Robert Svensson Överum                    43 / 25 41 Brons
15 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby          42 / 26 42
16 Krister Lundgren     Överum                    42 / 24 30
17 Thomas Lindsköld     Överum                    40 / 24 31
18 Patrik Adolfsson     Överum                    35 / 23 31



VYC 1 Matti Ranta          Överum                    44 / 26 40 Brons
2 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 42 / 25 47
3 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg 39 / 24 30
4 Krister Retzman Överum                    38 / 24 25
5 Anders Lundgren Överum                    33 / 19 28
6 Guy Persson Västervik          32 / 20 29
7 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby          4 / 3 0

VÄC 1 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 43 / 26 32 Brons
2 Lasse Wikström Överum                    41 / 24 43
3 Rolf Burman Västervik          40 / 25 27
4 Kjeld Nilsen Saab Pk 40 / 25 25
5 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrum                 40 / 25 25
6 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrum                 39 / 26 33
7 Leif kjellgren Ankarsrum                 39 / 25 37
8 Sigvard Lundgren Västervik          31 / 22 26
9 Nils-Erik Hollander Västervik          26 / 16 15

10 Kaj Tengbom Ankarsrum                 24 / 15 26

1A 1 Erik Danielsson Linköping 48 / 27 45 Silver
2 Pannawit Lundgren Västervik          33 / 20 17

2A 1 Patrik Andersson Överum                    40 / 26 34 Brons
2 Sandra Lindblad Vimmerby          40 / 25 26 Brons
3 Ingemar Lundgren Västervik          39 / 22 24
4 Roger Andersson Västervik          38 / 24 34
5 Anders Sundlöf       Ankarsrum                 32 / 20 26
6 Olle Jansson Ankarsrum                 21 / 11 22

3A 1 Patrik Adolfsson     Överum                    46 / 26 33 Brons
2 Mikael Nilsson Västervik          45 / 25 44 Brons
3 Matti Ranta          Överum                    40 / 26 36 Brons
4 Stefan Storback Vimmerby          40 / 23 45 Brons
5 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg 32 / 22 30
6 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby          29 / 16 48

1B 1 Kenneth Sikas Överum                    39 / 25 30

2B 1 Emil Mikaelsson Överum                    41 / 24 37
2 Benny Åkeson         Vimmerby          33 / 23 18
3 Guy Persson Västervik          30 / 22 19

3B 1 Anders Hornwall      Överum                    47 / 26 49 Silver
2 Krister Lundgren     Överum                    46 / 26 30 Brons
3 Stefan Schaadt Saab Pk 44 / 27 27 Brons
4 Thomas Lindsköld     Överum                    43 / 26 34
5 Carin Jansson        Överum                    39 / 27 33
6 Magnus Hult Överum                    38 / 25 33

2R 1 Ingemar Lundgren Västervik          46 / 26 43 Brons
2 Anders Svensson      Ankarsrum                 42 / 25 34
3 Andreas Ege Ankarsrum                 40 / 24 35
4 Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby          40 / 24 30
5 Rolf Burman Västervik          36 / 23 36
6 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum                 35 / 22 38
7 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrum                 35 / 21 36
8 Ulf Green Vimmerby          32 / 19 30
9 Mikael Öberg         Västervik          30 / 23 17



3R 1 Thomas Jonsson       Vimmerby          48 / 27 36 Silver
2 Conny Pettersson     Vimmerby          47 / 27 47 Silver
3 Robert Svensson Överum                    47 / 27 38 Silver
4 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 47 / 26 47 Silver
5 Anders Hornwall      Överum                    46 / 27 45 Brons
6 Magnus Hult Överum                    46 / 27 42 Brons
7 Peter Andersson Ankarsrum                 46 / 27 42 Brons
8 Patrik Adolfsson     Överum                    45 / 27 44
9 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby          45 / 25 44

10 Matti Ranta          Överum                    44 / 26 43
11 Tyrone Åberg         Ankarsrum                 43 / 24 44
12 Kjeld Nilsen Saab Pk 42 / 24 40
13 Åke Jägerö Överum                    42 / 24 33
14 Henrik Eek Ankarsrum                 41 / 25 47
15 Krister Retzman Överum                    35 / 22 16



LAG C 1 Vimmerby          142 / 80 126
Stefan Storback 48 / 27 48

Conny Pettersson     47 / 27 45

Thomas Jonsson       47 / 26 33

2 Ankarsrum                 140 / 81 134
Peter Andersson 48 / 27 42

Tyrone Åberg         47 / 27 45

Andreas Ege 45 / 27 47

3 Överum                    136 / 77 109
Anders Hornwall      47 / 25 43

Emil Mikaelsson 45 / 26 33

Magnus Hult 44 / 26 33

4 Västervik          133 / 79 116
Mikael Karlsson 47 / 27 37

Fredik Strömberg     46 / 27 46

Mikael Öberg         40 / 25 33

LAG DAM 1 Överum                    82 / 49 79
Carin Jansson        41 / 25 43

Emma Igelström  41 / 24 36

LAG VET 1 Överum                    85 / 50 83
Matti Ranta          44 / 26 40

Lasse Wikström 41 / 24 43

2 Ankarsrum                 79 / 51 58
Bengt Carlson 40 / 25 25

Lennart Wåtz 39 / 26 33

3 Västervik          72 / 45 56
Rolf Burman 40 / 25 27

Guy Persson 32 / 20 29

/

LAG JUN 1 Vimmerby          35 / 24 29
Miranda Pettersson 19 / 15 19

Linea Kratz 16 / 9 10

LAG ABR 1 Vimmerby          95 / 54 83
Thomas Jonsson       48 / 27 36

Conny Pettersson     47 / 27 47

2 Överum                    94 / 53 87
Robert Svensson 47 / 27 38

Anders Hornwall      47 / 26 49

3 Västervik          91 / 51 87
Ingemar Lundgren 46 / 26 43

Mikael Nilsson 45 / 25 44

4 Ankarsrum                 89 / 51 86
Peter Andersson 46 / 27 42

Tyrone Åberg         43 / 24 44

Resultatlista granskad / rättad


